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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19848  100.00% 129.01-130 185 0.93% 4848 24.43% 15185 76.51%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 19847 99.99% 128.01-129 189 0.95% 5037 25.38% 15000 75.57%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 19845 99.98% 127.01-128 212 1.07% 5249 26.45% 14811 74.62%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 9 0.05% 19843 99.97% 126.01-127 202 1.02% 5451 27.46% 14599 73.55%
175.01-176 9 0.05% 18 0.09% 19839 99.95% 125.01-126 181 0.91% 5632 28.38% 14397 72.54%
174.01-175 7 0.04% 25 0.13% 19830 99.91% 124.01-125 202 1.02% 5834 29.39% 14216 71.62%
173.01-174 6 0.03% 31 0.16% 19823 99.87% 123.01-124 200 1.01% 6034 30.40% 14014 70.61%
172.01-173 12 0.06% 43 0.22% 19817 99.84% 122.01-123 220 1.11% 6254 31.51% 13814 69.60%
171.01-172 23 0.12% 66 0.33% 19805 99.78% 121.01-122 194 0.98% 6448 32.49% 13594 68.49%
170.01-171 25 0.13% 91 0.46% 19782 99.67% 120.01-121 199 1.00% 6647 33.49% 13400 67.51%
169.01-170 24 0.12% 115 0.58% 19757 99.54% 119.01-120 199 1.00% 6846 34.49% 13201 66.51%
168.01 - 169 28 0.14% 143 0.72% 19733 99.42% 118.01-119 206 1.04% 7052 35.53% 13002 65.51%
167.01- 168 30 0.15% 173 0.87% 19705 99.28%  117.01-118 204 1.03% 7256 36.56% 12796 64.47%
166.01 - 167 37 0.19% 210 1.06% 19675 99.13%  116.01-117 200 1.01% 7456 37.57% 12592 63.44%
165.01 - 166 40 0.20% 250 1.26% 19638 98.94% 115.01-116 204 1.03% 7660 38.59% 12392 62.43%
164.01 - 165 54 0.27% 304 1.53% 19598 98.74% 114.01-115 202 1.02% 7862 39.61% 12188 61.41%
163.01 - 164 46 0.23% 350 1.76% 19544 98.47% 113.01-114 217 1.09% 8079 40.70% 11986 60.39%
162.01- 163 37 0.19% 387 1.95% 19498 98.24% 112.01-113 205 1.03% 8284 41.74% 11769 59.30%
161.01 - 162 65 0.33% 452 2.28% 19461 98.06%  111.01-112 213 1.07% 8497 42.81% 11564 58.26%
160.01 - 161 58 0.29% 510 257% 19396 97.72% 110.01 - 111 229 1.15% 8726 43.96% 11351 57.19%
159.01 - 160 75 0.38% 585 2.95% 19338 97.43% 109.01-110 189 0.95% 8915 44.92% 11122 56.04 %
158.01 - 159 71 0.36% 656 3.31% 19263 97.05% 108.01-109 183 0.92% 9098 45.84% 10933 55.08%
157.01 - 158 70 0.35% 726 3.66% 19192 96.69% 107.01- 108 189 0.95% 9287 46.79% 10750 54.16%
156.01 - 157 83 0.42% 809 4.08% 19122 96.34% 106.01 - 107 234 1.18% 9521 47.97% 10561 53.21%
155.01 - 156 84 0.42% 893 4.50% 19039 95.92% 105.01 - 106 203 1.02% 9724 48.99% 10327 52.03%
154.01- 155 102 0.51% 995 5.01% 18955 95.50% 104.01-105 210 1.06% 9934 50.05% 10124 51.01%
153.01 - 154 98 0.49% 1093 551% 18853 94.99% 103.01 - 104 208 1.05% 10142 51.10% 9914 49.95%
152.01- 153 106 0.53% 1199 6.04% 18755 94.49% 102.01-103 229 1.15% 10371 52.25% 9706 48.90%
151.01 - 152 100 0.50% 1299 6.54% 18649 93.96% 101.01-102 214 1.08% 10585 53.33% 9477 47.75%
150.01 - 151 M 0.56% 1410 7.10% 18549 93.46% 100.01-101 238 1.20% 10823 54.53% 9263 46.67%
149.01 - 150 140 0.71% 1550 7.81% 18438 92.90%  99.01-100 242 1.22% 11065 55.75% 9025 45.47%
148.01 - 149 126 0.63% 1676 8.44% 18298 92.19%  98.01-99 223 1.12% 11288 56.87% 8783 44.25%
147.01- 148 114 0.57% 1790 9.02% 18172 91.56%  97.01-98 209 1.05% 11497 57.93% 8560 43.13%
146.01 - 147 141 0.71% 1931 9.73% 18058 90.98%  96.01-97 217 1.09% 11714 59.02% 8351 42.07%

145.01 - 146 138 0.70% 2069 10.42% 17917 90.27% = 95.01-96 246 1.24% 11960 60.26% 8134 40.98%
144.01 - 145 144 0.73% 2213 11.15% 17779 89.58%  94.01-95 204 1.03% 12164 61.29% 7888 39.74%
143.01 - 144 135 0.68% 2348 11.83% 17635 88.85%  93.01-94 221 1.11% 12385 62.40% 7684 38.71%
142.01- 143 146 0.74% 2494 12.57% 17500 88.17%  92.01-93 193 0.97% 12578 63.37% 7463 37.60%
141.01-142 151 0.76% 2645 13.33% 17354 87.43%  91.01-92 197 0.99% 12775 64.36% 7270 36.63%
140.01 - 141 168 0.85% 2813 14.17% 17203 86.67%  90.01-91 241 1.21% 13016 65.58% 7073 35.64%
139.01 - 140 185 0.93% 2998 15.10% 17035 85.83%  89.01-90 223 1.12% 13239 66.70% 6832 34.42%
138.01- 139 169 0.85% 3167 15.96% 16850 84.90%  88.01-89 228 1.15% 13467 67.85% 6609 33.30%
137.01-138 175 0.88% 3342 16.84% 16681 84.04%  87.01-88 192 0.97% 13659 68.82% 6381 32.15%
136.01 - 137 192 0.97% 3534 17.81% 16506 83.16%  86.01-87 200 1.01% 13859 69.83% 6189 31.18%
135.01- 136 176 0.89% 3710 18.69% 16314 82.19%  85.01-86 201 1.01% 14060 70.84% 5989 30.17%
134.01-135 189 0.95% 3899 19.64% 16138 81.31%  84.01-85 202 1.02% 14262 71.86% 5788 29.16%
133.01-134 177 0.89% 4076 20.54% 15949 80.36% = 83.01-84 199 1.00% 14461 72.86% 5586 28.14%
132.01-133 195 0.98% 4271 21.52% 15772 79.46%  82.01-83 200 1.01% 14661 73.87% 5387 27.14%
131.01-132 178 0.90% 4449 22.42% 15577 78.48%  81.01-82 187 0.94% 14848 74.81% 5187 26.13%
130.01- 131 214 1.08% 4663 23.49% 15399 77.58% | 80.01-81 173 0.87% 15021 75.68% 5000 25.19%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01- 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

FP LAl FR o ARBALE 2

YN SN =Pa
177 0.89%
170 0.86%
184 0.93%
195 0.98%
152 0.77%
168 0.85%
154 0.78%
161 0.81%
155 0.78%
128 0.64%
120 0.60%
123 0.62%
114 0.57%
124 0.62%
129 0.65%
118 0.59%
114 0.57%
94 0.47%
90 0.45%
79 0.40%
87 0.44%
85 0.43%
91 0.46%
88 0.44%
68 0.34%
56 0.28%
71 0.36%
60 0.30%
49 0.25%
63 0.32%
64 0.32%
39 0.20%
45 0.23%
50 0.25%
41 0.21%
42 0.21%
34 0.17%
26 0.13%
22 0.11%
42 0.21%
32 0.16%
24 0.12%
30 0.15%
21 0.11%
25 0.13%
23 0.12%
22 0.11%
31 0.16%

18 0.09%
24 0.12%
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15198 76.57%
15368 77.43%
15552 78.36%
15747 79.34%
15899 80.10%
16067 80.95%
16221 81.73%
16382 82.54%
16537 83.32%
16665 83.96%
16785 84.57%
16908 85.19%
17022 85.76%
17146 86.39%
17275 87.04%
17393 87.63%
17507 88.21%
17601 88.68%
17691 89.13%
17770 89.53%
17857 89.97%
17942 90.40%
18033 90.86%
18121 91.30%
18189 91.64%
18245 91.92%
18316 92.28%
18376 92.58%
18425 92.83%
18488 93.15%
18552 93.47%
18591 93.67%
18636 93.89%
18686 94.15%
18727 94.35%
18769 94.56%
18803 94.73%
18829 94.87%
18851 94.98%
18893 95.19%
18925 95.35%
18949 95.47%
18979 95.62%
19000 95.73%
19025 95.85%
19048 95.97%
19070 96.08%
19101 96.24%
19119 96.33%
19143 96.45%
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4827 24.32%
4650 23.43%
4480 22.57%
4296 21.64%
4101 20.66%
3949 19.90%
3781 19.05%
3627 18.27%
3466 17.46%
3311 16.68%
3183 16.04%
3063 15.43%
2940 14.81%
2826 14.24%
2702 13.61%
2573 12.96%
2455 12.37%
2341 11.79%
2247 11.32%
2157 10.87%
2078 10.47%
1991 10.03%
1906 9.60%
1815 9.14%
1727 8.70%
1659 8.36%
1603 8.08%
1532 7.72%
1472 7.42%
1423 717%
1360 6.85%
1296 6.53%
1257 6.33%
1212 6.11%
1162 5.85%
121 5.65%
1079 5.44%
1045 5.27%
1019 5.13%
997 5.02%
955 4.81%
923 4.65%
899 4.53%
869 4.38%
848 4.27%
823 4.15%
800 4.03%
778 3.92%
747 3.76%
729 3.67%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
19 0.10%
16 0.08%
26 0.13%
19 0.10%
31 0.16%
30 0.15%
24 0.12%
27 0.14%
25 0.13%
32 0.16%
26 0.13%
28 0.14%
34 0.17%
31 0.16%
41 0.21%
30 0.15%
45 0.23%
32 0.16%
62 0.31%
27 0.14%
29 0.15%
16 0.08%
17 0.09%
12 0.06%

8 0.04%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%
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19162 96.54%
19178 96.62%
19204 96.76%
19223 96.85%
19254 97.01%
19284 97.16%
19308 97.28%
19335 97.42%
19360 97.54%
19392 97.70%
19418 97.83%
19446 97.97%
19480 98.15%
19511 98.30%
19552 98.51%
19582 98.66%
19627 98.89%
19659 99.05%
19721 99.36%
19748 99.50%
19777 99.64%
19793 99.72%
19810 99.81%
19822 99.87%
19830 99.91%
19833 99.92%
19837 99.94%
19837 99.94%
19837 99.94%
19848  100.00%
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705 3.55%
686 3.46%
670 3.38%
644 3.24%
625 3.15%
594 2.99%
564 2.84%
540 2.72%
513 2.58%
488 2.46%
456 2.30%
430 217%
402 2.03%
368 1.85%
337 1.70%
296 1.49%
266 1.34%
221 1.11%
189 0.95%
127 0.64%
100 0.50%
71 0.36%
55 0.28%
38 0.19%
26 0.13%

18 0.09%

15 0.08%

1 0.06%

1" 0.06%

1 0.06%



